JD7108B
Signal Analyzer
Technical Data Sheet
JD7108B Signal Analyzer
Technical Data Sheet
 1
Table of Contents
Table of Contents ..................................................................................................................................... 1

Technical Data Sheet
 16
Ordering Information
JD7108B
100 kHz to 7.2 GHz Spectrum Analyzer
10 MHz to 7.2 GHz Power Meter Internal mode
Options
NOTE: Upgrade options for the JD7108B use the designation JD7108BU before the respective last
two digit option number.
JD7108B010 GPS Receiver and Antenna
JD7108B011 Interference Analyzer3, 4
JD7108B012 Channel Scanner
JD7108B020 cdmaOne/CDMA2000 Signal Analyzer
JD7108B021 EV-DO Signal Analyzer (Requires option 20)
JD7108B022 GSM/GPRS/EDGE Signal Analyzer
JD7108B023 WCDMA Signal Analyzer
JD7108B024 HSDPA Signal Analyzer (Requires option 23)
JD7108B025 TD-SCDMA Signal Analyzer
JD7108B026 Mobile WiMAX Signal Analyzer
JD7108B028 LTE Signal Analyzer
JD7108B040 cdmaOne/CDMA2000 OTA Analyzer4 (Requires options 10 and 20)
JD7108B041 EV-DO OTA Analyzer4 (Requires options 10 and 21)
JD7108B042 GSM/GPRS/EDGE OTA Analyzer4 (Requires options 10 and 22)
JD7108B043 WCDMA/HSDPA OTA Analyzer4 (Requires options 10 and 23/24)
JD7108B045 TD-SCDMA OTA Analyzer4 (Requires options 10 and 25)
JD7108B046 Mobile WiMAX OTA Analyzer4 (Requires options 10 and 26)
3Highly recommends adding JD7108B010
4Highly recommends adding G70005035x and/or G70005036x
Standard Accessories
JD71050341 Soft Carrying Case5
G710550322 AC/DC Power Adapter5
G710550335 Cross LAN Cable (1.5 m)5
GC73050515 USB A to B Cable (1.8 m)5
GC72450518 > 1 G Byte USB Memory5
G710550325 Rechargeable Lithium Ion Battery5
G710550323 Automotive Cigarette Lighter 12 VDC Adapter5
JD7108B361 JD7108B User’s Manual and Application Software – CD
5Standard accessories can be purchased separately.
Optional Miscellaneous
G710050581 Attenuator 40 dB, 100 W, DC to 4 GHz (Unidirectional)
JD71050342 Hard Carrying Case
JD71050343 Backpack Carrying Case
G710550324 External Battery Charger
JD7108B362 JD7108B User’s Manual – Printed Version
JD7108B Signal Analyzer
Technical Data Sheet
 17
Optional Power Sensors